Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:43.48
4:46.14
4:48.01
4:48.11
4:48.83
4:49.52
4:50.12
4:53.07
4:53.25
4:53.75
4:54.04
4:54.24
4:54.89
4:55.95
5:00.76
5:01.88
5:01.88
5:02.09
5:14.90
5:20.34

5:20.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:53.07

4:48.11
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WA Pts
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545
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541
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534
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503
479
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WA Pts

518
545

Round

Round

F
F

Date

19111117
14/04/18
07/04/18
01/07/18
06/01/18
10/03/18
05/08/16
06/04/19
05/05/18
26/03/17
19/03/17
15/04/17
28/05/17
24/04/16
26/03/16
27/02/16
02/07/16
27/07/15
11/04/15
15/11/14
07/02/15

Date

06/04/19
01/07/18

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol International Open Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler

Venue

Hengrove
Millfield

Hengrove Park

Hengrove Leisure Cen

Hengrove
Hengrove
Swansea
Hengrove Park
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Street
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Swansea
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Hengrove Park

Hengrove Leisure Cen
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Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Level

1
1

Level

1
1
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4:53.25
4:46.14
4:48.01
4:49.52
4:48.83
4:43.48
4:54.89
4:54.24
4:53.75
4:54.04
4:50.12
5:01.88
4:55.95
5:00.76
5:01.88
5:02.09
5:14.90
5:20.69

5:20.34
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517
556
545

541
572
508
511
514
512
534
474
503
479

473
417
395
396

05/05/18
14/04/18
07/04/18
10/03/18
06/01/18
1911117
28/05/17
15/04/17
26/03/17
19/03/17
05/08/16
02/07/16
24/04/16
26/03/16
27/02/16
27/07/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
15/11/14

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Millfield School Super Series (LC)
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet
City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Hengrove
Hengrove
Cardiff
Street
Bristol
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Swansea
Bristol
Bristol

Bristol
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Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
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Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS
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