Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.48	572	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
4:46.14	556	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
4:48.01	545	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	1
4:48.11	545	F	01/07/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Team Bath AS	1
4:48.83	541	F	06/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
4:49.52	537	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
4:50.12	534	F	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
4:53.07	518	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	1
4:53.25	517	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
4:53.75	514	F	26/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
4:54.04	512	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
4:54.24	511	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
4:54.89	508	F	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Team Bath AS	1
4:55.95	503	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:00.76	479	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:01.88	474	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:01.88	474	F	02/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
5:02.09	473	F	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:14.90	417	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:20.34	396	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:20.69	395	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1

Swims in Date Order

Ti	ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4	:53.07	518	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	1
	:48.11 ght 2024	545 4	F	01/07/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Team Bath AS Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:53.25	517	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	1
4:46.14	556	F	14/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
4:48.01	545	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	1
4:49.52	537	F	10/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
4:48.83	541	F	06/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
4:43.48	572	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Team Bath AS	1
4:54.89	508	F	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Team Bath AS	1
4:54.24	511	F	15/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Team Bath AS	1
4:53.75	514	F	26/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
4:54.04	512	F	19/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
4:50.12	534	F	05/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:01.88	474	F	02/07/16	Aquae Sulis L3 Summer Splash Open Meet	Millfield		3
4:55.95	503	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:00.76	479	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Team Bath AS	1
5:01.88	474	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:02.09	473	F	27/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Team Bath AS	1
5:14.90	417	F	11/04/15	City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:20.69	395	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1
5:20.34	396	F	15/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS